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Age Related Expectations 2017  

Springwood Heath Primary School 

 

Year Reading 
All 

School 

Writing 
All 

School 

Maths 
All 

School 

Reading 
 Non-
SEND 

School 

Writing 
Non-SEND 

School 

Maths 
Non-SEND 

School 

Phonics Local National 

SEND Non 
SEND 

Year 6 39% 
 

48% 30% 62% 
(77%) 

76% 
(81%) 

43% 
(82%) 

 38% 
(66%) 

 

Year 5 47.0% 44.1% 55.8% 65.2% 60.8% 78.2%    

Year 4 68.5% 65.7% 65.7% 100% 95.4% 95.4%    

Year 3 48.6% 45.9% 48.6% 72% 68% 72%    

Year 2 51.5% 39.4% 48.5% 75% 60% 70% 71.9% 100% 82.9%  

Year 1 52.7% 38.8% 47.2% 88.8% 61.1% 77% 50% 84% 83%  

EYFS 65% 75%  69%  
 


