

Age Related Expectations 2017

Springwood Heath Primary School



Year	Reading All School	Writing All School	Maths All School	Reading Non- SEND School	Writing Non-SEND School	Maths Non-SEND School	Phonics		Local	National
							SEND	Non SEND		
Year 6	39%	48%	30%	62% (77%)	76% (81%)	43% (82%)			38% (66%)	
Year 5	47.0%	44.1%	55.8%	65.2%	60.8%	78.2%				
Year 4	68.5%	65.7%	65.7%	100%	95.4%	95.4%				
Year 3	48.6%	45.9%	48.6%	72%	68%	72%				
Year 2	51.5%	39.4%	48.5%	75%	60%	70%	71.9%	100%	82.9%	
Year 1	52.7%	38.8%	47.2%	88.8%	61.1%	77%	50%	84%	83%	
EYFS		65%			75%				69%	